POWERFUL
•	 Distances up to 370m (1,214ft)
•	 Latest LED technology
•	 180° coverage up to 100m
•	 360° coverage with only 2 units
FLEXIBLE
•	 Adaptive Illumination™
•	 Various Angles (10° - 180°+)

power supply. Control features on the power supply
include adjustable power output, photocell and
telemetry control. RAYMAX 300 is suitable for all low
light installations up to 370 metres. (1,214ft)
INFRA-RED PRODUCT RANGE
MAX 300
ULTIMATE ADAPTIVE ILLUMINATION
APPLICATIONS
PRISONS WATER RESERVOIRS INDUSTRIAL PARK DOME SYSTEM POWER PLANTS
ULTIMATE ADAPTIVE ILLUMINATION™:
Narrow Angle Wide Angle
INFRA-RED PRODUCT RANGE: RAYMAX 300
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART CODES & DISTANCES	 	 NARROW ANGLE 	 WIDE ANGLE
RM300-AI-10	 RAYMAX 300, 10-30 degree	 AI, 850nm + PSU	 370m (1,214ft) 	 220m (722ft)
RM300-AI-30	 RAYMAX 300, 30-90 degree	 AI, 850nm + PSU	 200m (656ft) 	 120m (394ft)
RM300-AI-50	 RAYMAX 300, 50-180 degree	 AI, 850nm + PSU	 140m (460ft) 	 100m (328ft)
RM300-AI-120	 RAYMAX 300, 120-180+ degree	 AI, 850nm + PSU	 80m (262ft) 	 50m (164ft)
RM300-AI-10-C	 RAYMAX 300, 10-30 degree	 AI, 950nm + PSU	 	 Contact Raytec
RM300-AI-30-C	 RAYMAX 300, 30-90 degree	 AI, 950nm + PSU	 	 Contact Raytec
RM300-AI-50-C	 RAYMAX 300, 50-180 degree	 AI, 950nm + PSU	 	 Contact Raytec
RM300-AI-120-C	 RAYMAX 300, 120-180+ degree	 AI, 950nm + PSU	 	 Contact Raytec
5 YEAR WARRANTY
All Raytec CCTV illuminators are provided with a 5 year warranty, unmatched anywhere in
the CCTV lighting industry. Raytec illuminators provide guaranteed long life!
Europe /  Middle East: 	 Tel: +44 (0) 1670 528446	 Emai l :  sales@rayteccctv.com